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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CRO BICANIC Denis MK VMD 1973 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA GEORGES Henry 28 TRAPPES 1973 R M 1.99999 2147483647 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR ABIDOGUN Kola 1966 R M 1.8 31265 yes

BAILLACHE Paul 1965 R M 1.35 0 yes

MCKAY Michael 1967 R M 1.7 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GER BECHER Karl HH ETV Hamburg 1967 R M 1.99999 57632 yes

CWIKLA Ricardo HE FC Rüsselsheim 1973 L M 1.99999 125799 yes

HEIDEL Henning WE TG Münster 1969 R M 1.99999 114761 yes

HELLER Andreas SN Dresdener FC 1973 L M 1.87 88111 yes

IMHOF Markus BY MTV München 1965 R M 1.99999 117967 yes

JACOBY Udo NR Eintracht Duisburg 1964 R M 1.24 61468 yes

MARKUS Vossenberg HH ETV Hamburg 1970 L M 1.99999 129484 yes

PETERS Peer Uwe WE TG Münster 1967 R M 1.17 64500 yes

RAEKER Hans Martin SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 1965 R M 1.3 83708 yes

SCHMOLKE Claas HH VFW Oberalster 1965 L M 1.99999 65955 yes

SCHOBER Valentin WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1966 L M 1.99999 66042 yes

VOGEL Achim WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1967 R M 1.99999 67456 yes

WEBER Michael BE FG Rotation Berlin 1968 R M 1.99999 67732 yes

WUNDERLICH Stephan SN Dresdener FC 1970 R M 1.99999 82641 yes

  14 Participants (14 present)
 

HUN HEGEDUS Sandor Torekves 1971 M 1.22 0 yes

MATYOVSZKY Balázs 1971 R M 1.76 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ISR HAYAT Konstantin 1971 M 1.99999 0 yes

MANOR Yonatan 1972 M 1.99999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA OSTINO Carlo 1964 R M 1.57 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL KONCZYLO Tomasz Wroclawianie 1973 R M 1.10 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

8 Nations, 25 Participants (25 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 003 36310.0 GER RAEKER Hans Martin SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck M yes

2. 1 007 26895.0 GBR MCKAY Michael M yes

3. 1 008 23363.0 GBR ABIDOGUN Kola M yes

4. 1 010 21826.0 POL KONCZYLO Tomasz Wroclawianie M yes

5. 1 017 18218.0 GER PETERS Peer Uwe WE TG Münster M yes

6. 1 022 15590.0 HUN HEGEDUS Sandor Torekves M yes

7. 1 024 14427.0 GER JACOBY Udo NR Eintracht Duisburg M yes

8. 1 035 9207.0 GBR BAILLACHE Paul M yes

9. 1 057 4543.0 ITA OSTINO Carlo M yes

10. 1 076 3188.0 HUN MATYOVSZKY Balázs M yes

11. 1 087 2237.0 GER HELLER Andreas SN Dresdener FC M yes

12. 1 99999 0.0 GER WUNDERLICH Stephan SN Dresdener FC M yes

13. 1 99999 0.0 GER IMHOF Markus BY MTV München M yes

14. 1 99999 0.0 GER CWIKLA Ricardo HE FC Rüsselsheim M yes

15. 1 99999 0.0 CRO BICANIC Denis MK VMD M yes

16. 1 99999 0.0 GER SCHOBER Valentin WÜ PSV Stuttgart M yes

17. 1 99999 0.0 ISR MANOR Yonatan M yes

18. 1 99999 0.0 FRA GEORGES Henry 28 TRAPPES M yes

19. 1 99999 0.0 GER BECHER Karl HH ETV Hamburg M yes

20. 1 99999 0.0 ISR HAYAT Konstantin M yes

21. 1 99999 0.0 GER SCHMOLKE Claas HH VFW Oberalster M yes

22. 1 99999 0.0 GER HEIDEL Henning WE TG Münster M yes

23. 1 99999 0.0 GER WEBER Michael BE FG Rotation Berlin M yes

24. 1 99999 0.0 GER MARKUS Vossenberg HH ETV Hamburg M yes

25. 1 99999 0.0 GER VOGEL Achim WÜ PSV Stuttgart M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

NN

Technical directory

Silke Weltzien, Istvan Takats
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 25 Participants

1 Vorrunde
11.12. 09:00

25 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
3 Poules 6 Poule size

25 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
11.12. 10:35

Table of 32

25 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 11.12. 10:35

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 6

CHRISTEN Roman, GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

RAEKER Hans Martin GER Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 1 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
MANOR Yonatan ISR 2 1 3 V 3 V 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4.
BAILLACHE Paul GBR 3 0 V 2 1 1 1 9 23 0.200 -14 6.
SCHOBER Valentin GER PSV Stuttgart 4 2 4 V V V 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
OSTINO Carlo ITA 5 4 V V 3 V 3 22 16 0.600 6 2.
MARKUS Vossenberg GER ETV Hamburg 6 1 3 V 3 2 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 7

KOLLER Korbinian, GER BY KTF Luitpold München

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MCKAY Michael GBR 1 V 2 V 3 V 1 3 21 19 0.500 2 4.
VOGEL Achim GER PSV Stuttgart 2 0 4 V 3 2 0 1 14 27 0.167 -13 6.
BICANIC Denis CRO MK VMD 3 V V V 2 V 1 4 23 20 0.667 3 3.
MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN 4 2 2 2 2 4 4 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
JACOBY Udo GER Eintracht Duisburg 5 V V V V V 2 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
WEBER Michael GER FG Rotation Berlin 6 2 V 2 V 2 1 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
GEORGES Henry FRA TRAPPES 7 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 9

KLAUS Felix, GER BY TSV Neu-Ulm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ABIDOGUN Kola GBR 1 V V V V 1 4 21 11 0.800 10 2.
CWIKLA Ricardo GER FC Rüsselsheim 2 0 V 4 1 1 1 11 23 0.200 -12 5.
HEIDEL Henning GER TG Münster 3 2 3 2 0 4 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
HEGEDUS Sandor HUN Torekves 4 1 V V V 3 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
BECHER Karl GER ETV Hamburg 5 3 V V 1 4 2 18 16 0.400 2 4.
HELLER Andreas GER Dresdener FC 6 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 10

DIESTELKAMP Niklas, GER BY KTF Luitpold München

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PETERS Peer Uwe GER TG Münster 1 V V V 3 V 4 23 9 0.800 14 1.
WUNDERLICH Stephan GER Dresdener FC 2 1 V 4 V V 3 20 15 0.600 5 4.
IMHOF Markus GER MTV München 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
HAYAT Konstantin ISR 4 3 V V V V 4 23 16 0.800 7 2.
KONCZYLO Tomasz POL Wroclawianie 5 V4 4 V 3 V 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
SCHMOLKE Claas GER VFW Oberalster 6 1 1 V 3 2 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 FRA GEORGES Henry TRAPPES 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

2 GER RAEKER Hans Martin Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 GER HELLER Andreas Dresdener FC 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

4 GER JACOBY Udo Eintracht Duisburg 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q

5 GER PETERS Peer Uwe TG Münster 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q

6 GBR ABIDOGUN Kola 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 Q

7 ISR HAYAT Konstantin 4 5 23 16 0.800 7 Q

8 CRO BICANIC Denis MK VMD 4 6 23 20 0.667 3 Q

9 ITA OSTINO Carlo 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

10 POL KONCZYLO Tomasz Wroclawianie 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

11 GER WUNDERLICH Stephan Dresdener FC 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

12 GER SCHOBER Valentin PSV Stuttgart 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

13 HUN HEGEDUS Sandor Torekves 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

14 GBR MCKAY Michael 3 6 21 19 0.500 2 Q

15 GER BECHER Karl ETV Hamburg 2 5 18 16 0.400 2 Q

16 ISR MANOR Yonatan 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

17 GER WEBER Michael FG Rotation Berlin 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q

18 GER MARKUS Vossenberg ETV Hamburg 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 Q

19 GER SCHMOLKE Claas VFW Oberalster 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

20 GER CWIKLA Ricardo FC Rüsselsheim 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 Q

21 GBR BAILLACHE Paul 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14 Q

22 GER VOGEL Achim PSV Stuttgart 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13 Q

23 HUN MATYOVSZKY Balázs 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 Q

24 GER HEIDEL Henning TG Münster 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 Q

25 GER IMHOF Markus MTV München 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 FRA GEORGES Henry 28 TRAPPES 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

2 GER RAEKER Hans Martin SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

3 GER HELLER Andreas SN Dresdener FC 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

4 GER JACOBY Udo NR Eintracht Duisburg 5 6 27 17 0.833 10

5 GER PETERS Peer Uwe WE TG Münster 4 5 23 9 0.800 14

6 GBR ABIDOGUN Kola 4 5 21 11 0.800 10

7 ISR HAYAT Konstantin 4 5 23 16 0.800 7

8 CRO BICANIC Denis MK VMD 4 6 23 20 0.667 3

9 ITA OSTINO Carlo 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

10 POL KONCZYLO Tomasz Wroclawianie 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

11 GER WUNDERLICH Stephan SN Dresdener FC 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

12 GER SCHOBER Valentin WÜ PSV Stuttgart 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

13 HUN HEGEDUS Sandor Torekves 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

14 GBR MCKAY Michael 3 6 21 19 0.500 2

15 GER BECHER Karl HH ETV Hamburg 2 5 18 16 0.400 2

16 ISR MANOR Yonatan 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

17 GER WEBER Michael BE FG Rotation Berlin 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9

18 GER MARKUS Vossenberg HH ETV Hamburg 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7

19 GER SCHMOLKE Claas HH VFW Oberalster 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10

20 GER CWIKLA Ricardo HE FC Rüsselsheim 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12

21 GBR BAILLACHE Paul 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14

22 GER VOGEL Achim WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13

23 HUN MATYOVSZKY Balázs 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14

24 GER HEIDEL Henning WE TG Münster 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14

25 GER IMHOF Markus BY MTV München 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
GEORGES Henry
28 TRAPPES

FRA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 10:35

17
WEBER Michael
BE FG Rotation Berlin

GER   V

16 MANOR Yonatan ISR   9

  R: KLAUS Felix (GER)

  Piste 6 Sun 10:35

9 OSTINO Carlo ITA   V

24
HEIDEL Henning
WE TG Münster

GER   3

  R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 10:48

25
IMHOF Markus
BY MTV München

GER   2

8
BICANIC Denis
MK VMD

CRO   V

  R: KLAUS Felix (GER)

 

5
PETERS Peer Uwe
WE TG Münster

GER  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sun 10:35

21 BAILLACHE Paul GBR   8

12
SCHOBER Valentin
WÜ PSV Stuttgart

GER   V

  R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 10:48

13
HEGEDUS Sandor
Torekves

HUN   V

20
CWIKLA Ricardo
HE FC Rüsselsheim

GER   6

  R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
JACOBY Udo
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER  

 

Piste 3 Sun 11:00

GEORGES Henry
28 TRAPPES

FRA   V

WEBER Michael (17)
BE FG Rotation Berlin

GER   8

R: KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 11:00

OSTINO Carlo ITA   V

BICANIC Denis
MK VMD

CRO   6

R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

Piste 5 Sun 11:00

PETERS Peer Uwe
WE TG Münster

GER   V

SCHOBER Valentin
WÜ PSV Stuttgart

GER   4

Piste 6 Sun 11:00

HEGEDUS Sandor
Torekves

HUN   9

JACOBY Udo
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER   V

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 11:27

GEORGES Henry
28 TRAPPES

FRA   8

OSTINO Carlo (9) ITA   V

R: KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 11:27

PETERS Peer Uwe
WE TG Münster

GER   V 4

JACOBY Udo
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER   3

R: SARDI Tamas (HUN)
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3
HELLER Andreas
SN Dresdener FC

GER  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sun 10:35

19
SCHMOLKE Claas
HH VFW Oberalster

GER   6

14 MCKAY Michael GBR   V

  R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 10:48

11
WUNDERLICH Stephan
SN Dresdener FC

GER   V

22
VOGEL Achim
WÜ PSV Stuttgart

GER   8

  R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 ABIDOGUN Kola GBR  

 

 

7 HAYAT Konstantin ISR  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sun 10:35

23 MATYOVSZKY Balázs HUN   6

10
KONCZYLO Tomasz
Wroclawianie

POL   V

  R: KOTHIERINGER Michael (GER)

  Piste 9 Sun 10:48

15
BECHER Karl
HH ETV Hamburg

GER   V

18
MARKUS Vossenberg
HH ETV Hamburg

GER   6

  R: KOTHIERINGER Michael (GER)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
RAEKER Hans Martin
SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck

GER  

 

Piste 7 Sun 11:00

HELLER Andreas
SN Dresdener FC

GER   7

MCKAY Michael GBR   V

R: SARDI Tamas (HUN)

Piste 8 Sun 11:00

WUNDERLICH Stephan
SN Dresdener FC

GER   V

ABIDOGUN Kola GBR   5

R: KOTHIERINGER Michael (GER)

Piste 9 Sun 11:00

HAYAT Konstantin ISR   V

KONCZYLO Tomasz
Wroclawianie

POL   8

R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 11:00

BECHER Karl
HH ETV Hamburg

GER   5

RAEKER Hans Martin
SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck

GER   V

R: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

Piste 5 Sun 11:27

MCKAY Michael (14) GBR   V

WUNDERLICH Stephan (11)
SN Dresdener FC

GER   4

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 11:27

HAYAT Konstantin ISR   V

RAEKER Hans Martin
SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck

GER   5

R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sun 11:55

1 OSTINO Carlo (9) ITA   3

4
PETERS Peer Uwe (5)
WE TG Münster

GER   V

  R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:55

3 MCKAY Michael (14) GBR   V

2 HAYAT Konstantin (7) ISR   8

  R: KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie (GER)

Piste 9 Sun 12:15

PETERS Peer Uwe (5)
WE TG Münster

GER   V

MCKAY Michael (14) GBR   6

R: KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie (GER) / KOTHIERINGER Michael (GER) /
KOLLER Korbinian (GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GER PETERS Peer Uwe WE TG Münster 1967

2 GBR MCKAY Michael 1967

3 ISR HAYAT Konstantin 1971

3 ITA OSTINO Carlo 1964

Table of 8

5 FRA GEORGES Henry 28 TRAPPES 1973

6 GER RAEKER Hans Martin SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 1965

7 GER JACOBY Udo NR Eintracht Duisburg 1964

8 GER WUNDERLICH Stephan SN Dresdener FC 1970

Table of 16

9 GER HELLER Andreas SN Dresdener FC 1973

10 GBR ABIDOGUN Kola 1966

11 CRO BICANIC Denis MK VMD 1973

12 POL KONCZYLO Tomasz Wroclawianie 1973

13 GER SCHOBER Valentin WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1966

14 HUN HEGEDUS Sandor Torekves 1971

15 GER BECHER Karl HH ETV Hamburg 1967

16 GER WEBER Michael BE FG Rotation Berlin 1968

Table of 32

17 ISR MANOR Yonatan 1972

18 GER MARKUS Vossenberg HH ETV Hamburg 1970

19 GER SCHMOLKE Claas HH VFW Oberalster 1965

20 GER CWIKLA Ricardo HE FC Rüsselsheim 1973

21 GBR BAILLACHE Paul 1965

22 GER VOGEL Achim WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1967

23 HUN MATYOVSZKY Balázs 1971

24 GER HEIDEL Henning WE TG Münster 1969

25 GER IMHOF Markus BY MTV München 1965
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER B B B DENZER Benjamin 0 0 0

CN N CHRISTEN Roman 1 1 1 3 0 0

D DIESTELKAMP Niklas 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

KOLLER Korbinian 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN CN KOTHIERINGER Michael 2 1 1 4 0 0

TAKATS Istvan 1 1 0 0

D KLAUS Felix 1 2 3 0 0

HUN SARDI Tamas 1 1 2 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER PETERS Peer Uwe WE TG Münster 1967

Silver GBR MCKAY Michael 1967

Bronze ISR HAYAT Konstantin 1971

Bronze ITA OSTINO Carlo 1964


